
Player at Sacred Heart at Duke  Columbia  Monmouth  Bucknell at Princeton at Holy Cross at Georgetown  Colgate  Fordham at Lehigh at Delaware Total
Dean Denobile 2-3 9-17 14-21 10-14 16-23 20-28 12-17 12-24 29-44 16-21 19-27 10-15 169-254

29-0-0 87-1-2 133-0-0 110-2-0 229-4-0 177-1-0 262-2-0 171-1-2 237-3-1 137-1-0 245-3-0 164-2-0 1981-20-5
Ah-Shaun Davis 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-6 4-8

0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 60-0-0 60-0-0
Ryan Schuter 6-12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 7-16

40-0-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 -2-0-0 38-0-1
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -

Jamar Curtis 19-181 10-40 19-141 28-143 10-106 22-83 30-229 8-35 0-0 31-204 27-166 29-127 233-1455-6.2
Troy Bruce 0-0 3-19 3-10 0-0 6-33 0-0 0-0 8-98 26-138 0-0 2-9 0-0 48-307-6.4
Dean Denobile 2-28 6-28 12-20 12-50 7-10 9-7 5-(-2) 6-(-1) 10-9 5-11 6-13 6-7 86-180-2.1
Jermaine Conyers 4-29 8-24 3-15 5-7 8-43 2-1 3-12 10-9 0-0 1-(-2) 3-18 0-0 47-156-3.3
Nahjee Adams 1-1 6-15 10-61 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 19-83-4.4
Devin Paige 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-56 0-0 1-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-57-14.3
Kente Edwards 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-42 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-42-5.3
Ethan Weber 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-28 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-29-5.8
Elijah Steward 0-0 0-0 1-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-10-5.0
Ah-Shaun Davis 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-10 0-0 1-10-10.0

- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -

Dallas Holmes 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0-0.0
Ryan Schuster 7-(-12) 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-(-9) 10-(-20)-(-2.0)
TEAM 2-(-4) 0-0 2-(-17) 0-0 2-(-2) 1-(-3) 3-(-5) 2-0 0-0 1-(-2) 1-(-2) 1-(-2) 15-(-37)-(-2.5)
Elijah Steward 2-7 4-37 6-57 1-9 1-63 5-66 5-99 3-58 8-66 7-77 5-91 4-92 51-722-14.2
Chris Carasia 1-6 2-15 2-41 2-20 6-52 5-26 2-41 0-0 2-16 2-23 4-68 4-25 32-333-10.4
Carson Persing 1-5 0-0 2-8 3-19 3-59 4-25 2-48 5-39 7-66 0-0 2-15 2-22 31-306-9.9
Mason Gilbert 1-9 2-23 1-8 1-24 1-6 4-47 0-0 1-4 5-71 1-14 3-29 1-12 21-247-11.8
Jamar Curtis 2-18 0-0 2-19 1-3 1-8 2-13 2-21 1-27 0-0 3-6 2-25 3-24 19-164-8.6
Dallas Holmes 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-17 0-0 1-53 0-0 1-5 2-7 1-13 1-47 7-142-20.3
Devin Paige 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-13 0-0 0-0 1-27 2-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-50-10.0
Griffin Rooney 0-0 0-0 1-0 1-29 1-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-40-13.3
Carl Smith 0-0 1-12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-10 1-3 0-0 3-25-8.3
Nahjee Adams 1-24 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-24-24.0
Jermaine Conyers 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-22-11.0
Troy Bruce 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-14 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-14-7.0
Shaun Purvy 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1-1.0

- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
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